Revision: 13-02-13
Subject to change without notice
Super Capacitors To Improve Power Performance.
Low ESRLow ESR
High CapacitanceHigh Capacitance
Wide Range of Operating TemperaturesWide Range of Operating Temperatures
Wide Packaging CapabilityWide Packaging Capability
Wide Footprint SelectionWide Footprint Selection

   5_ Leads: L-Through Hole, F-Flat
   6_ Case Size: 12 (12X12.5mm), 17(17x17.5 mm), 28(28x17.5mm), 48(48X30.5mm)
Ordering InformationOrdering Information
           L12        L17         L28                      L48
1 2 3 4 5 6
CLG     02 P  080  L 17
Revision: 13-02-13
Subject to change without notice
 5
Line Card, Line Card, 12x12.5 mm 12x12.5 mm
1
2
x
1
2
.5
  S
in
g
le
P/N  Nominal
Voltage
ESR Capacitance Max Allowed
LC
Length (L)  Width (W) Height  (H) Pitch (P) Weight
(Volt) (mΩ) (mF) (µA) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (gram)
CLG03P012L12 *       3.5 600 12 3 12 12.5 2.4 8.0 ** 1.3
CLG04P010L12 4.2 720 10 3 12 12.5 2.6 8.0 1.4
CLG05P008L12 5.5 1000 8 3 12 12.5 3.1 8.0 1.5
CLG06P007L12 6.3 1200 7 3 12 12.5 3.4 8.0 1.6
1
2
x
1
2
.5
  D
o
u
b
le
*
*
*
CLG03P025L12 3.5 300 25 6 12 12.5 3.4 8.0 1.6
CLG04P020L12 4.2 360 20 6 12 12.5 3.9 8.0 1.7
CLG05P016L12 5.5 500 16 6 12 12 4.8 8.0 1.8
CLG06P012L12 6.3 600 12 6 12 12.5 5.3 8.0 1.9
CLG : Standard
1
2
x

7
x
1
7
.5
  S
in
g
le
P/N  Nominal
Voltage
ESR Capacitance Max Allowed
LC
Length( L)             Width  (W) Height (H) Pitch (P) Weight
(Volt) (mΩ) (mF) (µA) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (gram)
CLG02P040L17* 2.1 180 40 6 17 17.5 2.2 11.0 2.6
CLG03P025L17 3.5 300 25 6 17 17.5 2.4 11.0 2.7
CLG04P020L17 4.2 360 20 6 17 17.5 2.6 11.0 2.8
CLG05P015L17 5.5 480 15 6 17 17.5 3.1 11.0 3.0
1
7
x
1
7
.5
  D
o
u
b
le
*
*
CLG02P080L17 2.1 90 80 12 17 17.5 2.5 11.0 3.2
CLG03P050L17 3.5 150 50 12 17 17.5 3.4 11.0 3.3
CLG04P040L17 4.2 180 40 12 17 17.5 3.9 11.0 3.4
CLG05P030L17 5.5 240 30 12 17 17.5 4.8 11.0 3.6
Notes:   *  For capacitors with flat leads, P/N is CLG__P__F17 instead of CLG__P__L17.
             **   “Double”- a supercapacitor built of  two parallel connected “Single” cells.
CLG : Standard
CLK : Extra Capacitance
1
7
x
1
7
.5
  S
in
g
le
P/N  Nominal
Voltage
ESR Capacitance Max Allowed
LC
Length (L)             Width (W) Height (H) Pitch (P) Weight
(Volt) (mΩ) (mF) (µA) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (gram)
CLK03P050L17 3.5 310 50 6 17 17.5 2.9 11.0 2.7
CLK04P040L17 4.2 370 40 6 17 17.5 3.2 11.0 2.8
CLK05P030L17 5.5 490 30 6 17 17.5 3.8 11.0 3.0
1
7
x
1
7
.5
     D
o
u
b
le
*
*
CLK03P100L17 3.5 155 100 12 17 17.5 4.5 11.0 3.3
CLK04P080L17 4.2 185 80 12 17 17.5 5.2 11.0 3.4
CLK05P060L17 5.5 245 60 12 17 17.5 6.3 11.0 3.6
Revision: 13-02-13
Subject to change without notice
 7
Line Card, Line Card, 28x17.5 mm 28x17.5 mm
2
8
x
1
7
.5
  S
in
g
le
P/N  Nominal
Voltage
ESR Capacitance Max Allowed
LC
Length (L)             Width (W) Height (H) Pitch (P) Weight
(Volt) (mΩ) (mF) (µA) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (gram)
CLG03P060L28* 3.5 130 60 10 28 17.5 2.4 11.0 4.3
CLG04P050L28 4.2 150 50 10 28 17.5 2.6 11.0 4.5
CLG05P040L28 5.5 200 40 10 28 17.5 3.1 11.0 4.8
CLG06P035L28 6.3 230 35 10 28 17.5 3.4 11.0 5.3
CLG12P015L28 12 445 15 10 28 17.5 5.4 11.0 6.4
2
8
x
1
7
.5
  D
o
u
b
le
 *
*
CLG03P120L28 3.5 65 120 20 28 17.5 3.4 11.0 5.3
CLG04P100L28 4.2 75 100 20 28 17.5 3.9 11.0 5.4
CLG05P080L28 5.5 100 80 20 28 17.5 4.8 11.0 5.7
CLG06P070L28 6.3 115 70 20 28 17.5 5.4 11.0 6.3
CLG12P030L28 12 225 30 20 28 17.5 9.0 11.0 7.1
Notes:   *  For capacitors with flat leads, P/N is CLG__P__F28 instead of CLG__P__L28.
             **   “Double”- a supercapacitor built of  two parallel connected “Single” cells.
CLG : Standard
CLK : Extra Capacitance
2
8
x
1
7
.5
  S
in
g
le
P/N  Nominal
Voltage
ESR Capacitance Max Allowed
LC
Length (L)            Width (W) Height  (H) Pitch (P) Weight
(Volt) (mΩ) (mF) (µA) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (gram)
CLK03P120L28* 3.5 170 120 10 28 17.5 3.1 11.0 4.3
CLK04P100L28 4.2 190 100 10 28 17.5 3.4 11.0 4.5
CLK05P080L28 5.5 240 80 10 28 17.5 3.8 11.0 4.8
CLK12P030L28 12 460 30 10 28 17.5 6.8 11.0 7.8
2
8
x
1
7
.5
   D
o
u
b
le
         *
*
CLK03P240L28 3.5 85 240 20 28 17.5 4.8 11.0 5.3
CLK04P200L28 4.2 95 200 20 28 17.5 5.3 11.0 5.4
CLK05P160L28 5.5 120 160 20 28 17.5 6.5 11.0 5.7
CLK12P060L28 12 230 60 20 28 17.5 12.0 11.0 8.1
Revision: 13-02-13
Subject to change without notice
 8
Line Card, Line Card, 48x30 mm 48x30 mm
4
8
x
3
0
Nominal
Voltage
ESR Capacitance Max Allowed
LC
Length (L)           Width  (W) Height  (H) Pitch (P) Weight P/N
(Volt) (mΩ) (mF) (µA) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (gram)
CLG02P700L48*  2.1 18 700 65 48 30.5 3.3 22.3 18.5
CLG03P420L48 3.5 30 420 65 48 30.5 4.2 22.3 19.5
CLG04P350L48 4.2 36 350 65 48 30.5 4.7 22.3 20.0
CLG05P280L48 5.5 48 280 65 48 30.5 5.6 22.3 21.2
CLG06P245L48 6.3 54 245 65 48 30.5 6.1 22.3 21.7
CLG09P165L48 9 78 165 65 48 30.5 8.0 22.3 25.2
CLG12P120L48 12 108 120 65 48 30.5 10.0 22.3 31.1
Notes:   *  For capacitors with flat leads, P/N is CLG__P__F48 instead of CLG__P__L48.
CLG : Standard
Revision: 13-02-13
Subject to change without notice

[mm]
W
[mm]
L
[mm]
LC
[µA]
Cap
[mF]
ESR
[mΩ]
V
[V]
P/N L1
[mm]
7.3 2.4 12.5 12 3 12 600 3.5 CLG03P012F12 2.7
7.3 2.6 12.5 12 3 10 720 4.2 CLG04P010F12 2.7
11 2.4 17.5 17 6 25 300 3.5 CLG03P025F17 3.7
11 2.6 17.5 17 6 20 360 4.2 CLG04P020F17 3.7
11 2.4 17.5 28 10 60 130 3.5 CLG03P060F28 3.7
11 2.6 17.5 28 10 50 150 4.2 CLG04P050F28 3.7
Revision: 13-02-13
Subject to change without notice
 03
Mechanical DimensionsMechanical Dimensions
Flat Leads, Double
P
[mm]
H
[mm]
W
[mm]
L
[mm]
LC
[µA]
Cap
[mF]
ESR
[mΩ]
V
[V]
P/N L1
[mm]
7.3 3.4 12.5 12 6 25 300 3.5 CLG03P025F12 2.7
7.3 3.9 12.5 12 6 20 360 4.2 CLG04P020F12 2.7
11 3.4 17.5 17 12 50 150 3.5 CLG03P050F17 3.7
11 3.9 17.5 17 12 40 180 4.2 CLG04P040F17 3.7
11 3.4 17.5 28 20 120 65 3.5 CLG03P120F28 3.7
11 3.9 17.5 28 20 100 75 4.2 CLG04P100F28 3.7
Revision: 13-02-13
Subject to change without notice
 04
Cell StructureCell Structure